m UE WED HU FRI AT

10:00

10:30
10:45
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00

2:00

Exercise (Town
Hall)

Daily Chronicle
Word Games
Table Top Games
BINGO!

1960's Trivia

Crafty Creations (Town
Hall)

Manicures (A Wing)

1

10:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00
3:00

Balloon Toss
Daily Chronicle
Word Games
Board Games
Karaoke/ Sing-a-long
Crafts w/ Anita

Hymns & Fellowship w/
Pastor Pat (Library)
Food Demo w/ David
Meet & Greet w/
Mocktails (Town Hall)

2

10:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
12:30

1:00

3:00

Exercise
Daily Chronicle
Word Mining
Connect Four
Karaoke/ Sing-a-long
Pokeno

Live Entertainment (Town
Hall)

3

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00

Exercise
Daily Chronicle
Name that Tune
Walk & Stroll:
Scavenger Hunt
BINGO!

4

3:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

Morning Music
Exercise
Daily Chronicle

10:00
10:30
10:45

10:00
10:30
10:45

Exercise
Daily Chronicle
Missing Vowels

10:00
10:30
10:45

Exercise
Daily Chronicle
Wacky Wordies

10:00
10:30
10:45

Daylight Savings Time Ends 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Seated Yoga 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Ring Toss 10:00 Exercise Veterans Day
9:30 Morning Music 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 7 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:00 Exercise ] ]
10:00 Exercise 10:45 Letter Sudoku 10:45 Missing Vowels 10:45 Wacky Wordies 10:45 Concentration 10:45 Mathematical 10:30 Daily Chronicle
10:15 Catholic Mass 12:.00 Name 5 12:00 Chess, Checkers 12:00 JENGA Puzzles Message 1:00 Name that Tune
(A Wing) 12:30 JENGA & Tic Tac Toe 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:00 Scrabble 11:00 Veteran's Day Lunch (A 2:00 Walk & Stroll: Scavenger
10:30 Daily Chronicle 1:00 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 1:00 Table Top Games 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long Wing) Hunt
1:00 Sensory Boxes 2:00 Artistic Expressions- 2:00 Artistic Expressions- 1:00 BINGO! 1:00 Chorus Group (A Wing) 12:00 Connect Four 3:00 BINGO!
2:00 Sunday Movie Guided Painting Guided Painting 2:00 1970's Trivia 1:00 Crafts w/ Anita 12:30 Happy Hour
5:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town 3:00 Sensory Boxes 2:00 Manicures 2:00 Food Demo w/ David 1:00 Pokeno
Hall) 5:00 Virtual Tours (SouthWest 3:00 Meet & Greet w/ 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town
England) Mocktails (Town Hall) Hall)
10:00 Exercise 10:00 Bowling 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Cornhole 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Exercise
Morning Music 10:30 Ddaily Chronicle 1 3 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 1 7 10:30 Daily Chronicle 1 8
Exercise 10:45 Letter Sudoku 10:45 Missing Vowels 10:45 Wacky Wordies 10:45 Concentration 10:45 Mathematical 1:00 Name that Tune
Daily Chronicle 12:00 Name 5 12:00 Chess, Checkers 12:00 JENGA Puzzles Message 2:00 Walk & Stroll:
Sensory Boxes 12:30 Cornhole & Tic Tac Toe 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:00 Scrabble 12:00 Connect Four Scavenger Hunt
Sunday Movie 1:00 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 1:00 Table Top Games 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:30 Happy Hour 3:00 BINGO!
2:00 Artistic Expressions- 2:00 Arfistic Expressions- 1:00 BINGO! 1:00 Crafts w/ Anita 1:00 Pokeno
Guided Painting Guided Painting 2:00 Famous Historical People/ 1:30 Hymns & Fellowship w/ 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town
5:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town 3:00 Sensory Boxes Landmarks Trivia Pastor Pat (Library) Hall)
Hall) 5:00 Virtual Tours (Ireland) 4:00 Family Night (Town Hall) 2:00 Food Demo w/ David
3:00 Meet & Greet w/
Mocktails (Town Hall)
9:30 Morning Music 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Seated Yoga 10:00 Exercise Thanksgiving 10:00 Exercise 10:00 Exercise
10:00 Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:00 Balloon Toss 23 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:30 Daily Chronicle 25
10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:45 Letter Sudoku 10:45 Missing Vowels 10:45 Wacky Wordies 10:30 Daily Chronicle 10:45 Mathematical 1:00 Name that Tune
1:00 Sensory Boxes 12:00 Name 5 12:00 Chess, Checkers 12:00 JENGA 10:45 Concentration Message 2:00 Walk & Stroll:
2:00 Sunday Movie 12:30 LadderBall & Tic Tac Toe 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long Puzzles 12:00 Connect Four Scavenger Hunt
1:00 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 1:00 Table Top Games 12:00 Scrabble 12:30 Happy Hour 3:00 BINGO!
2:00 Artistic Expressions- 2:00 Arfistic Expressions- 1:00 BINGO! 12:30 Karaoke/ Sing-a-long 1:00 Pokeno
Guided Painting Guided Painting 2:00 Making Thanksgiving 1:00 Crafts w/ Anita 3:00 Live Entertainment (Town
5:00 Popcorn & a Movie (Town 3:00 Sensory Boxes Centerpieces (Town Hall) 2:00 Food Demo w/ David Hall)
Hall) 5:00 Virtual Tours (India) 2:00 Manicures 3:00 Meet & Greet w/
2:00 Miscellaneous Trivia Mocktails (Town Hall)

1:00
2:00

Sensory Boxes
Sunday Movie

12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00

5:00

Exercise

Daily Chronicle 27
Letter Sudoku

Name 5

Bowling

Karaoke/ Sing-a-long
Artistic Expressions-
Guided Painting

Popcorn & a Movie (Town
Hall)

12:00

12:30
2:00

3:00
5:00

Chess, Checkers
& Tic Tac Toe
Karaoke/ Sing-a-long
Artistic Expressions-
Guided Painting
Sensory Boxes

Virtual Tours

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:00
2:00

2:00

JENGA
Karaoke/ Sing-a-long
Table Top Games
BINGO!

Holiday Wreath Making
(Town Hall)

Trivia

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00
3:.00

Exercise

Daily Chronicle
Concentration

Puzzles

Scrabble

Karaoke/ Sing-a-long

Crafts w/ Anita
Hymns & Fellowship w/
Pastor Pat (Library)
Food Demo w/ David
Meet & Greet w/
Mocktails (Town Hall)




